
Monday 19th February 2024 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. After School Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Football       (PLACES STILL AVAILABLE – contact the office.) 

2. Tuesday 20th February 3.50-5.00pm KS2 Girls’ Football at 5core, Waterloo 

3. Thursday 22nd Feb  NO Family Story Time due to reschedules Valentine Disco 3.00-4.30pm  

4. Friday 23rd February No Assembly – Community Café Fund Raiser 2:30–4.00pm. Welcome to drop in any time for cake and drinks.  

5. Thursday 7th March: World Book Day – If you have any outgrown dressing up/costumes please do donate them this week and I’ll have 

another attempt at a costume swap shop next week if we have enough! 

6. Friday 8th March: FoB Mothers Day Secret Shop. Now available on Parent Pay.  

7. Week Beginning Monday 11th March Science Week 

8. Wednesday 13th March Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 Parents Evening 3.00-6.00pm 

9. Thursday 14th March Reception and Year 1 Parents Evening 3.40-5.30pm 

10. Friday 15th March £1 Donation for Name the Birdsedge Mascot    Comic Relief Red Nose Day. 

11. Thursday 21st March  Whole school photograph 9.00am         2:30pm Easter Service at the Chapel – families welcome. 

12. Friday 22nd March FoB Easter Egg Hunt for children during the afternoon  

13. Friday 22nd March: Last Day of Spring Term 2 – 2 week half term holiday.  

14. Monday 25th March – Thursday 28th March: Possible Easter Holiday Club Days. Register interest here: 

https://forms.office.com/e/yAPMj8T4vv  

15. Monday 13th May: Class 2, two-night Residential Trip.  

16. Friday 24th May: Last Day of Summer Term 1 – 1 week and 1 INSET Day (3rdJune) Holiday.  

https://forms.office.com/e/yAPMj8T4vv

